RIDER ARRIVALS

CP1 Position Pos. change

©® N o s ®N o

Cap

208A

2088
54
16
41

10
45

106
207A
2078

64

35
211A
211B

58

63

26

66

69

48

51

213A
2138
19

212A

2128
29
40
68
31
21

Name

Sofiane Sehili
Adrien Liechti
Adrien Guilmin
Heinrich Visser
David Gambuli
Stephane Ouaja
Janis Viskers
Toms Alsbergs
Radu Diaconescu
Christophe Dijkmans
Lukasz Ugarenko
Arno Crous

Axel Brenner
Max Riese

Allan Shaw

Lubos Seid|

Jacob Hora

Jay Petervary
Théo Daniel
Jenny Tough
Markus Weinberg
Philipp Markgraf
Samuli Makinen
Steven Moatt
Gianluca Scafuro
Thomas Quirk
Timothé Subtil
Mikolaj Konior
Nico Keinath
Andris Balodis
Maxim Sotnikov
Oleg Sobko
Dmitriy Makarov
Kenneth Jorgensen
Martin Moschek
Tobias Koepplinger
Jakob Carlsen
Liudas Dabkevicius
Tim Roberts
Jakub Gsela

Edgar Stafford

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Arrival Date
15/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
17/08
17/08
17/08
17/08
17/08
17/08
17/08
17/08
17/08
17/08
17/08
17/08

Arrival Time
21:57
01:55
04:57
05:39
12:25
12:36
12:43
12:43
14:04
14:30
15:01
15:06
15:08
16:02
16:04
16:43
17:28
17:28
18:05
18:35
20:10
20:10
20:21
20:27
20:27
21:10
21:32
22:07
23:14
01:46
07:15
07:15
07:15
09:18
13:14
13:14
13:18
13:29
14:18
14:20
15:10

Time Elapsed
1D17H34M
1D21H32M
1D23H34M
2D01H16M
2D08HO02M
2D08H13M
2D08H20M
2D08H20M
2D09H41M
2D10HO7M
2D10H38M
2D10H43M
2D10H45M
2D11H39M
2D11H41M
2D12H20M
2D13HO05M
2D13HO5M
2D13H42M
2D14H12M
2D15H47TM
2D15H47M
2D15H58M
2D16H04 M
2D 16 H04 M
2D16H47TM
2D17HO09M
2D17H44M
2D18H51M
2D21H23M
3D02H52M
3D02H52M
3D02H52M
3D04H55M
3D08H51M
3D08H51M
3D08HS55M
3D09HO06M
3D09H55M
3D09H57M
3D10H47M

Position
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

Pos. change

Cap

75
39
30
55
24
12
38
62
11
36
74
50
204A
2048
209A
2098
47
22
28
49
34
214A
2148
25
43
14
71
201A
201B
20
203A
203B
53

46
56
52
72
202A
202B

Name Category
Wesley Bartlett
Levente Bagoly
Jakob Dieckmann
Robert Vowles
Frederic Laforge
Brian Lautenschlager
Koves Lajos

Steven Geelen
Bernarda Juric

Justin Ashford
Vytenis Aleliunas
Nick Percival

David Mackay

Sean Hutchinson
Jonathan Gross
Reinhold Gross
Michael Lane
Edmund Whitmore
Hendra Wijaya
Nathaniel Williams
Jeffrey Taylor

Phil Shirley

Tim Kremer

Frédéric Sohlbank
Marcos de Paiva Bueno
Catherine Jaffee
Ulukmyrza Osmonov
Abel Schooleman
Robert Sirre

Ed Moon

Charles Garrett
Philippe Villepontoux
Peter Felten

Andy Offenbacher
Michael Gaffey
Roberto Bordini
Patrick Vandewalle
Usman Omar

Allison Felley
Sébastien Jacquemont

Anna Petters

Arrival Date Arrival Time

Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Pair 17/08
Pair 17/08
Pair 17/08
Pair 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Solo 17/08
Pair 18/08
Pair 18/08
Solo 18/08
Solo 18/08
Solo 18/08
Solo 18/08
Pair 18/08
Pair 18/08
Solo 18/08
Pair 18/08
Pair 18/08
Solo 18/08
Solo 18/08
Solo 18/08
Solo 18/08
Solo 18/08
Solo 18/08
Pair 18/08
Pair 18/08
Solo 18/08

Time Elapsed
15:36
15:44
15:54
16:10
16:21
16:26
16:59
17:00
17:20
17:38
19:03
19:13
19:17
19:17
19:33
19:33
19:36
19:50
20:22
21:46
23:48
00:38
00:38
00:40
01:27
01:27
09:40
14:24
14:24
14:58
16:08
16:08
16:21
16:38
18:16
18:30
19:13
19:20
19:32
19:32
19:58

3DM1MH13M
3D1MH21M
3DMH31TM
3D 1M H47TM
3D11H58M
3D12HO3M
3D12H36M
3D12H37M
3D12H57M
3D13H15M
3D14H40M
3D14H50M
3D14H54M
3D14H54M
3D15H10M
3D15H10M
3D15H13M
3D15H27M
3D15H59M
3D17H23M
3D19H25M
3D20H15M
3D20H15M
3D20H17M
3D21H04M
3D21H04M
4DO05H17M
4D10HO01TM
4D10HO1TM
4D10H35M
4D11H45M
4D1MH45M
4D11H58M
4D12H15M
4D13H53M
4D14HO7M
4D14H50M
4D14H57M
4D15H09M
4D15H09M
4D15H35M



CP2

CP3

Position

©® N s W N =

9

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Position

©® N O o h N S

©

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Pos. change

Pos. change

Cap
59
2
10
41
16
106
54
9
17
3
45
208A
2088
27
58
207A
2078
64
48
63
66
26
51
69
211A
211B
35
213A
40

Cap
59

10
17
16
54

106
41
208A
2088

45
64
58
207A
2078
48
66
63
69
211A
211B
35
26
51
40

Name

Sofiane Sehili
Adrien Liechti
Axel Brenner
Lukasz Ugarenko
Christophe Dijkmans
Lubos Seid|

Radu Diaconescu
Arno Crous
David Gambuli
Allan Shaw

Max Riese

Janis Viskers
Toms Alsbergs
Heinrich Visser
Samuli Makinen
Jacob Hora

Jay Petervary
Théo Daniel
Mikolaj Konior
Steven Moatt
Thomas Quirk
Gianluca Scafuro
Nico Keinath
Timothé Subtil
Markus Weinberg
Philipp Markgraf
Jenny Tough
Maxim Sotnikov

Liudas Dabkevicius

Name

Sofiane Sehili
Adrien Liechti
Axel Brenner
David Gambuli
Christophe Dijkmans
Radu Diaconescu
Arno Crous
Lubos Seid|
Lukasz Ugarenko
Janis Viskers
Toms Alsbergs
Allan Shaw

Max Riese

Théo Daniel
Samuli Makinen
Jacob Hora

Jay Petervary
Mikolaj Konior
Thomas Quirk
Steven Moatt
Timothé Subtil
Markus Weinberg
Philipp Markgraf
Jenny Tough
Gianluca Scafuro
Nico Keinath

Liudas Dabkevicius

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair

Solo

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Arrival Date
18/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08

Arrival Date
20/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08

Arrival Time
17:11
11:36
14:45
15:00
16:32
17:35
18:08
18:31
20:09
23:32
08:21
08:37
08:37
12:39
12:52
15:23
15:23
18:23
18:55
20:46
21:10
22:35
23:33
23:46
01:20
01:20
01:20
05:30
14:20

Arrival Time
11:35
06:58
08:28
14:28
15:52
16:16
17:13
17:17
21:43
23:57
23:57
00:15
00:21
09:18
10:35
19:57
19:57
20:04
01:23
06:19
10:52
1:17
1:17
11:19
12:27
13:53
18:37

Time Elapsed
4D12H48 M
5D07H13M
5D10H22M
5D10H37M
5D12H09M
5D13H12M
5D13H45M
5D14H08 M
5D15H46 M
5D19H09M
6D03H58M
6D04H14M
6D04H14M
6D08H16M
6D08H29M
6D11HOOM
6D11HOOM
6D 14H00M
6D14H32M
6D16H23 M
6D16H47 M
6D18H12M
6D19H10M
6D19H23M
6D20H57M
6D20H57 M
6D20H57M
7DO1THO7M
7DO09H57M

Time Elapsed
6DO07H12M
7D02H35M
7D04HO05M
7D10HO5M
7D11H29M
7D11HS53M
7D12H50M
7D12H54 M
7D17H20M
7D19H34M
7D19H34M
7D19H52M
7D19H58M
8D04H55M
8DO06H12M
8D15H34 M
8D15H34 M
8D15H41M
8D21HOOM
9DO01TH56M
9D06H29M
9D06H54M
9D06HS54M
9D06H56M
9D08H04M
9DO09H30M
9D14H14M

Position
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Position
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Pos. change
-3
+

12
13

14
9

-15
-15

Pos. change
-3
+1

+1

Cap
19

31
62
44
36
68
29

2127

2128
21
30
24

209A

2098
2
12
11
28
43
71

2147

202

2028

2018
25

203

2038

Cap

213A
19

44
31
68
29
36
212A
2128
62
30
21
24
209A
2098
22
12
28
71
214A
201B
202A
2028
25

Name

Dmitriy Makarov
Andris Balodis
Kenneth Jorgensen
Jakub Gsela

Steven Geelen
Martin PisaCka
Justin Ashford

Tim Roberts

Jakob Carlsen

Martin Moschek
Tobias Koepplinger
Edgar Stafford

Jakob Dieckmann
Frederic Laforge
Jonathan Gross
Reinhold Gross
Edmund Whitmore
Brian Lautenschlager
Bernarda Juric
Hendra Wijaya
Marcos de Paiva Bueno
Ulukmyrza Osmonov
Phil Shirley

Allison Felley
Sébastien Jacquemont
Robert Sirre

Frédéric Sohlbank
Charles Garrett

Philippe Villepontoux

Name

Andris Balodis
Maxim Sotnikov
Dmitriy Makarov
Kenneth Jorgensen
Martin Pisacka
Jakub Gsela

Tim Roberts

Jakob Carlsen

Justin Ashford
Martin Moschek
Tobias Koepplinger
Steven Geelen

Jakob Dieckmann
Edgar Stafford
Frederic Laforge
Jonathan Gross
Reinhold Gross
Edmund Whitmore
Brian Lautenschlager
Hendra Wijaya
Ulukmyrza Osmonov
Phil Shirley

Robert Sirre

Allison Felley
Sébastien Jacquemont
Frédéric Sohlbank

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair

Pair

Category
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

Solo

Arrival Date
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08

Arrival Date
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08

Arrival Time
16:01
16:15
16:51
17:47
19:19
19:19
20:25
21:03
21:03
21:15
21:15
00:15
10:40
10:50
17:21
17:21
19:42
19:42
21:00
21:05
22:35
02:13
02:13
14:07
14:07
14:34
17:28
18:08
18:08

Arrival Time
19:19
20:12
20:44
21:08
11:04
11:12
13:08
13:32
14:14
14:23
14:23
16:33
16:46
16:55
19:13
07:31
07:31
16:01
16:38
17:35
00:38
01:53
10:40
11:08
11:08
14:10

Time Elapsed
7D11H38M
7D1MH52M
7D12H28M
7D13H24M
7D14H56M
7D14H56M
7D16H02M
7D16H40M
7D16H40M
7D16H52M
7D16H52M
7D19H52M
8DO06H17M
8D06H27TM
8D12H58M
8D12H58M
8D15H19M
8D15H19M
8D16H37M
8D16H42M
8D18H12M
8D21H50M
8D21H50M
9D09H44M
9D09H44 M
9D10H1TM
9D13HO5M
9D13H45M
9D13H45M

Time Elapsed
9D14H5 M
9D15H49M
9D16H21M
9D16H45M
10D 06 H41M
10D06H49M
10D08H45M
10D09HO9M
10D09H51M
10D10HO0M
10D10HO0OM
10D12H10M
10D12H23 M
10D12H32M
10D14H50M
11DO03H08M
11 D03 H08M
1MD11H38M
11D12H15M
11D13H12M
11D20H15M
11D21H30M
12D06H17M
12D06H45M
12D06H45M
12D09H47M



FINISH

Position
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©

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Pos. change

Cap

59
10
2
16
17
106
54
9
45
58
64
41
3
208A
2088
207A
2078
63
66
35
26
69
211A
211B
51
48

Name

Sofiane Sehili
Axel Brenner
Adrien Liechti
Christophe Dijkmans
David Gambuli
Lubos Seid|

Radu Diaconescu
Arno Crous

Max Riese
Samuli M&kinen
Théo Daniel
Lukasz Ugarenko
Allan Shaw

Janis Viskers
Toms Alsbergs
Jacob Hora

Jay Petervary
Steven Moatt
Thomas Quirk
Jenny Tough
Gianluca Scafuro
Timothé Subtil
Markus Weinberg
Philipp Markgraf
Nico Keinath
Mikolaj Konior

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo

Arrival Date
22/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
26/08

Arrival Time
18:59
07:14
09:48
17:28
18:04
18:04
20:37
22:53
03:41
07:45
11:10
12:18
18:04
18:08
18:08
14:40
14:40
18:07
18:12
18:29
20:30
20:44
21:50
21:50
22:50
01:36

Time Elapsed
8D14H36M
9DO02H51M
9DO05H25M
9D13HO5M
9D13H41M
9D13H41M
9D16H 14 M
9D18H30M
9D23H18M
10D03H22M
10D06H47M
10D07H55M
10D13H41M
10D13H45M
10D13H45M
1MD10OH17M
MD10OH17TM
11D13H44M
11D13H49M
11D14H06M
11D16HO7M
1MD16H21M
1MD17H27TM
MD17H27TM
1MD18H27TM
11D21H13M

Position
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Pos. change
-4
+2
+1
-3
+2

Cap

40
213A
68
19
36
29
31
212A
2128
62
209A
2098
24
44
21
22
12
202A
202B
201B
71
28
214A
25

Name

Kenneth Jorgensen
Andris Balodis
Liudas Dabkeviius
Maxim Sotnikov

Tim Roberts

Dmitriy Makarov
Justin Ashford

Jakob Carlsen

Jakub Gsela

Martin Moschek
Tobias Koepplinger
Steven Geelen
Jonathan Gross
Reinhold Gross
Frederic Laforge
Martin Pisacka
Edgar Stafford
Edmund Whitmore
Brian Lautenschlager
Allison Felley
Sébastien Jacquemont
Robert Sirre
Ulukmyrza Osmonov
Hendra Wijaya

Phil Shirley

Frédéric Sohlbank

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo

Arrival Date
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
29/08
29/08

Arrival Time
04:07
08:57
13:43
18:15
21:21
03:50
12:46
13:10
13:52
16:10
16:10
19:58
23:03
23:03
16:42
17:31
18:54
20:48
21:22
21:28
21:28
22:00
22:33
23:21
06:21
06:21

Time Elapsed
11D23H44M
12D04H34M
12D09H20M
12D13H52M
12D 16 H58 M
12D23H27M
13D08H23M
13D08H47TM
13D09H29M
13D 11H47TM
13D 1M1 H47M
13D15H35M
13D18H40M
13D18H40M
14D12H19M
14D13H08M
14D14H31M
14D16H25M
14D16H59M
14D17HO5M
14D17HO05M
14D17H37M
14D18H10M
14D 18H58M
15D01H58 M
15D01H58M



SCRATCHES

Cap
18
13
37
4
23
67
70
61
42
33
206A
206B
39
52
2048
14
213B
20
49
204A
34
72

Name

Denis Uzdiaev
Bruno Martin
Karolis Narkevicius
Andrew Rounseville
Egor Naumov
Thomas Scherer
Tony Huglin

Steve Cannon
Malik Alymkulov
Jan Kriska

Hugues Masselin
Matthieu Caulier
Levente Bagoly
Patrick Vandewalle
Sean Hutchinson
Catherine Jaffee
Oleg Sobko

Ed Moon
Nathaniel Williams
David Mackay
Jeffrey Taylor
Usman Omar

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo

Solo

Distance
87 KM
135 KM
135 KM
189 KM
270 KM
288 KM
290 KM
291 KM
330 KM
330 KM
352 KM
352 KM
493 KM
530 KM
530 KM
564 KM
554 KM
598 KM
604 KM
617 KM
623 KM
664 KM

Date

14/08
14/08
14/08
15/08
16/08
17/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
16/08
17/08
17/08
17/08
19/08
18/08
19/08
17/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
18/08
20/08

Cap

47
56
38
60
53

55
75

201A
74
214B
50
46
27
43
203A
203B

30

Name

Michael Lane
Roberto Bordini
Koéves Lajos
Stephane Ouaja
Peter Felten
Adrien Guilmin
Robert Vowles
Wesley Bartlett
Andy Offenbacher
Anna Petters

Abel Schooleman
Vytenis Aleliunas
Tim Kremer

Nick Percival
Michael Gaffey
Heinrich Visser
Marcos de Paiva Bueno
Charles Garrett
Philippe Villepontoux
Bernarda Juric
Jakob Dieckmann

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo

Solo

Distance
673 KM
691 KM
816 KM
820 KM
852 KM
898 KM
909 KM
967 KM
1032 KM
1032 KM
1032 KM
1032 KM
1032 KM
1032 KM
1036 KM
1173 KM
1286 KM
1322 KM
1322 KM
1441 KM
1625 km

Date

20/08
20/08
20/08
17/08
21/08
18/08
20/08
20/08
23/08
23/08
22/08
21/08
21/08
19/08
23/08
22/08
23/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08



GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

SOoLO

Position

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Cap

59
10
2
16
17
106
54
9
45
58
41
64
3
63
66
35
26
69
51
48
8
5
40
68
19
36
29
31
62
24
44
21
22
12
71
28
25

Name

Sofiane Sehili

Axel Brenner
Adrien Liechti
Christophe Dijkmans
David Gambuli
Lubos Seid|

Radu Diaconescu
Arno Crous

Max Riese

Samuli Makinen
Lukasz Ugarenko
Théo Daniel

Allan Shaw

Steven Moatt
Thomas Quirk
Jenny Tough
Gianluca Scafuro
Timothé Subtil
Nico Keinath
Mikolaj Konior
Kenneth Jorgensen
Andris Balodis
Liudas Dabkevi€ius
Tim Roberts
Dmitriy Makarov
Justin Ashford
Jakob Carlsen
Jakub Gsela

Steven Geelen
Frederic Laforge
Martin PisaCka
Edgar Stafford
Edmund Whitmore
Brian Lautenschlager
Ulukmyrza Osmonov
Hendra Wijaya
Frédéric Sohlbank

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Time Elapsed
8D14H36M
9D02H51M
9DO05H25M
9D13HO5M
9D13H41M
9D13H41M
9D 16 H 14 M
9D18H30M
9D23H18M
10DO03H22M
10DO5H55M
10D 06 H47 M
10D13H41M
1M D13H44 M
1M D13H49M
11 D14H06 M
11D16HO7M
MD16H21M
MD18H27TM
11D21H13M
11 D23H44 M
12D04H34 M
12D09H20M
12D 16 H58 M
12D23H27M
13D08H23M
13D 08 H47M
13D09H29M
13D15H35M
14D12H19M
14D 13H08M
14D14H31M
14D16H25M
14D 16 H59 M
14D18H10M
14D 18 H58 M
15D 01H58M

Penalties / Deductions

2h deduction (delay at mine)

PAIR

Position
1

Cap
208A
2088

207A
2078

211A
211B

202A
202B

212A
2128

209A
2098

OTHER FINISHES

Cap
48
213A
201B
214A

STATISTICS

Reached CP1

Reached CP2
Reached CP3

Name

Mikolaj Konior
Maxim Sotnikov
Robert Sirre
Phil Shirley

: 82/95 = 86%
:58/95 = 61%
: 53/95 = 56%

Reached Finish : 52/95 = 55%

Name
Janis Viskers

Toms Alsbergs

Jacob Hora

Jay Petervary

Markus Weinberg
Philipp Markgraf

Allison Felley
Sébastien Jacquemont

Martin Moschek
Tobias Koepplinger

Jonathan Gross
Reinhold Gross

Category
Solo
Pair
Pair

Pair

Time Elapsed
10D13H45M
10D13H45M

MD1OH17M
1M D10OH17TM

MD17H27TM
MD17H27TM

13D08H 14 M
13D08H 14 M

13D 1M1 H4TM
13D 1M H4TM

13D18H40M
13D18H40M

Elapsed Time
MD21H13M
12D13H52M
14D17H37M
15D01H58M

Penalties / Deductions

32 H 50 M deduction (late start)
32 H 50 M deduction (late start)

Comment

Assisted Finish: Help button taxi but returned to race
Continued solo without pair

Continued solo without pair

Continued solo without pair



